
SIMONDS HIGH  

SCHOOL 
Home of the Seabees 

Annual Boys Tip-Off 
Tournament 

November 14th, 15th, 16th  

2013  

Game Schedule 

Thursday November 14: 

5:30 

7:30 

JV  RVHS vs HVHS 

Varsity HTHS vs RVHS 

 Friday November 15: 

1:30 

3:15 

5:00 

6:45 

8:30 

Varsity SHS vs O’Donel 

JV  SHS vs HVHS 

Varsity O'Donel vs HTHS 

JV  SHS vs HTHS 

Varsity SHS vs RVHS 

Saturday November 16: 

9:00 

10:45 

12:30 

2:15 

4:00 

5:45 

7:30 

JV  RVHS vs HTHS 

Varsity SHS vs HTHS 

JV  HVHS vs HTHS 

JV  SHS vs RVHS 

Varsity RVHS vs O'Donel 

JV  FINALS 

Varsity FINALS 


