# SIMONDS HIGH SCHOOL

Home of the Seabees



Annual Boys Tip-Off
Tournament
November 14th, 15th, 16th
2013

## **Game Schedule**

### **Thursday November 14:**

5:30 JV RVHS vs HVHS7:30 Varsity HTHS vs RVHS



### Friday November 15:

1:30	Varsity	SHS vs O'Donel
3:15	JV	SHS vs HVHS
5:00	Varsity	O'Donel vs HTH
6:45	JV	SHS vs HTHS
8:30	Varsity	SHS vs RVHS



#### **Saturday November 16:**

9:00	JV	RVHS vs HTHS	(1)
10:45	Varsity	SHS vs HTHS	
12:30	JV	HVHS vs HTHS	
2:15	JV	SHS vs RVHS	Little Caesars
4:00	Varsity	RVHS vs O'Done	el
5:45	JV	FINALS	
7:30	Varsity	FINALS	